
materiale

I.D.: 66373939

Data publicarii 15.02.22 Coduri CPV 39831240-0 30192700-8 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 1.124,80 RON - 1.124,80 RON

Descriere: 1 PROSOP PLIAT V ALVESTA150 buc 40 5.04 201.60 2 PERIE WC buc 2 8.40 16.80 3 HARTIE IGIENICA JUMBO ALVESTA 350GR buc 24 5.04 120.96 4 BICLOSOL 200 TABLETE /CUTIE Cut 1 37.82 37.82 5 SAPUN LICHID MARA 5 L buc 4 8.40 33.60 6 MATURA NUIELE buc 4 5.46 21.84, 1 PLIC DL FARA FEREAȘTRA buc 1000 0.10 100.00 2 HARTIE COPIATOR A3 BALLET 80G top 2 31.93 63.86 3 CARTON A4 90 GR top 2 29.41 58.82 4 PLIC C6 buc 300 0.07 21.00 5 PLIC C5 ALB buc 500 0.13 65.00 6 CAPSE 24/6 Cut 10 0.84 8.40 7 BIBLIORAFT PVC 8 CM buc 10 6.30 63.00, ULORI ACRIL 200ML DACO GALBEN INTENS buc 1 13.45 13.45 2 CULORI ACRIL 200ML DACO ALB TITAN CU3200 buc 1 15.13 15.13 3 CULORI ACRIL 200ML DACO VERDE SAP CU3200 buc 1 13.45 13.45 4 SCOBITORI 043055 buc 3 3.36 10.08 5 SNUR MARTISOR SUBTIRE buc 100 0.17 16.81 6 CARTON A4 160G RAINBOW ROSU buc 50 0.17 8.40, 1 BURGHIU FI 8 buc 2 15.13 30.26 2 BURGHIU FI 6 buc 2 8.40 16.80 3 SURUB M10X100 buc 9 1.26 11.34 4 DISC TAIAT FI 125*1 buc 10 2.94 29.40 5 SACI PVC GROSI 550X1000 buc 50 2.94 147.00
